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ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI

M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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e
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

16
68
12
38
39
213
60
90
27
29
22
92
37
71
4
86
81
219

74
212

33

24
105

99
301
262
240

94
202
253
269
107
118
201
117

214
255
110
104
270
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GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA
FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC
MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN
QUER MOLGO, RAMON
CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI
TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
CATALAN POZO, FERNANDO RAFAEL
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA

DE LA ROSA QUINTERO, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARLOS FABIO
SANS SORIA, MARC

CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
NADAL BONET, PABLO

LEON SOLE, SERGI

TOMAS FONT, PAU

BARRAGAN NEVADO, JONATHAN
MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA
CARDOSO DOS REIS , GONCALO LUIS
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
GARCIA GALVEZ, ANTONIO
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN

ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME

DE LA ROSA FERRER, JUAN CARLOS
PARTIDA ARMIJE, JOSE MANUEL
SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL
CABRA PARCERISA, KEVIN
CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI

ABEL PEINADO, CARLOS
ABELLA MORA, JAUME

MAZA ORTIZ, GUILLERMO
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
CALMET CALVERAS, MARC

MARCA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

HONDA
HUSQVARNA

GAS-GAS
KTM
GAS-GAS
BETA
GAS-GAS
SHERCO

KTM
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:52:46

Firma:
ain

) @=2aMx

44, fom

£5 ENDURO

C=

00:46'83
00:48'01
00:48'29
00:48'76
00:49'92
00:50'33
00:50'80
00:50'86
00:50'93
00:50'94
00:50'96
00:51'03
00:51'23
00:51'30
00:51'66
00:51'86
00:51'94
00:51'98
00:52'69
00:52'79
00:53'41
00:53'79
00:54'10
00:54'14
00:54'40
00:54'42
00:54'82
00:54'84
00:55'10
00:55'13
00:55'85
00:55'99
00:56'13
00:56'21
00:56'22
00:56'23
00:56'51
00:56'76
00:57'27
00:57'76
00:58'35
00:58'42
00:58'42

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.

00:01'18
00:01'46
00:01'93
00:03'09
00:03'50
00:03'97
00:04'03
00:04'10
00:04'11
00:04'13
00:04'20
00:04'40
00:04'47
00:04'83
00:05'03
00:05'11
00:05'15
00:05'86
00:05'96
00:06'58
00:06'96
00:07'27
00:07'31
00:07'57
00:07'59
00:07'99
00:08'01
00:08'27
00:08'30
00:09'02
00:09'16
00:09'30
00:09'38
00:09'39
00:09'40
00:09'68
00:09'93
00:10'44
00:10'93
00:11'52
00:11'59
00:11'59

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
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fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI

M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 1
CATEGORIA TIEMPO

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA
102 CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ, KTM
211 PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID KTM
83 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET GAS-GAS
72 PANDO LLANA, JULIO GAS-GAS
251 COSTARIBAS, ADRIA KTM
108 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO
203 ARBAT TRAVER, JORDI
119 SERRALTA ABELLA, CARLOS KTM
46 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC KTM
106 GARCIA VARELA, PABLO GAS-GAS
254 MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT HONDA
311 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA
218 VINAS PEDROLA, ORIOL SHERCO
403 TEMPRANO ANGRILL, MANEL KTM
268 MIRON GARCIA, FERNANDO HUSQVARNA
310 OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI SHERCO
206 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL YAMAHA
217 BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS HUSQVARNA
264 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM
263 GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON HUSQVARNA
69 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE GAS-GAS
266 VALERO HIDALGO, PAU HUSQVARNA
216 ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI SHERCO
42 VIVES CALAF, JOEL
18 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA
356 HERRERO NAHARRO, IVAN KTM
307 SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP KTM
368 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE SHERCO
355 TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI KTM
215 AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD BETA
95 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL HUSQVARNA
257 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC
272 PARRA LOPEZ, JUANJO
45 MARTINEZ LEON, MARC SHERCO
312 GASET MAJA, JOSEP HUSQVARNA
303 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM
111 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO KTM
114 PEREZ VIDAL, JAVIER
258 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
351 VILLANUEVA UGALDE, IKER KTM
205 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE SHERCO

84
85
86

260
426

SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
ENDURO 3
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 1
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:52:46

Firma:
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44, fom

£5 ENDURO

C=

00:58'53
00:58'71
00:58'73
00:58'79
00:59'10
00:59'20
00:59'41
00:59'85
01:00'10
01:00'19
01:00'26
01:00'31
01:00'51
01:00'54
01:01'13
01:01'15
01:01'22
01:01'32
01:01'80
01:02'07
01:02'15
01:02'41
01:02'70
01:02'70
01:02'80
01:03'02
01:03'51
01:03'80
01:03'89
01:04'08
01:04'20
01:04'33
01:04'52
01:04'54
01:04'59
01:04'70
01:04'88
01:04'98
01:05'05
01:05'10
01:05'51
01:05'66
01:05'91

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
00:11'70
00:11'88
00:11'90
00:11'96
00:12'27
00:12'37
00:12'58
00:13'02
00:13'27
00:13'36
00:13'43
00:13'48
00:13'68
00:1371
00:14'30
00:14'32
00:14'39
00:14'49
00:14'97
00:15'24
00:15'32
00:15'58
00:15'87
00:15'87
00:15'97
00:16'19
00:16'68
00:16'97
00:17'06
00:17'25
00:17'37
00:17'50
00:17'69
00:17'71
00:17'76
00:17'87
00:18'05
00:18'15
00:18'22
00:18'27
00:18'68
00:18'83
00:19'08
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POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

256
116
224
359

35
316
352
109

43
360
252
304
354
329
207
261
404

32
361
228
416
314
239
115
227
408
357
364
420
325

34
410
113
317
220
313
225

36
226
365
101
305
367

) PONTGRUP (
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CARCELLER DOMINGO, ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
SOJO JIMENEZ, JULIO ALBERTO
ANGRILL BLANCH, ALEX
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN

RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS

MOREIRAS GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ TORONJO, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO

VERS MACIA, JOSEP

ORTOLA MOLTO, MANUEL
DURA ROUMENS, NIL
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO
ESPANA MUNOZ, CRISTIAN
OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO

MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI
SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC
SUBIROS BUADES, MARC

SANZ CANTO, LLUIS

SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT
SORIANO SOLE, OSCAR
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE
ALONSO MORALES, ALVARO
COMALLONGA BACARDIT, JOSEP
NUALART TORRES, MARC

CAMI SORIA, PAU

FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
SERENA ROMERO, JORDI
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU
CASAS ROIG, ROGER

NEL-LO RUIZ, GUILLERMO
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
CODINA GUAL, RAMON
SORIANO MULERO, DANIEL

PENAGARICANO SORONDO, EGOITZ

PUIGRODON CREUS, MARTI

MARCA

SHERCO

KTM
SHERCO

KTM
HONDA

SHERCO

KTM

IES
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
GAS-GAS
KTM

SIN MARCA
GAS-GAS
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
GAS-GAS
GAS-GAS
KTM

KTM

BETA
KTM

KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 1

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
E-1252
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER
ENDURO 1
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
MASTER

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:52:46

Firma:
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01:06'18
01:06'50
01:06'78
01:06'82
01:07'21
01:07'69
01:08'04
01:08'23
01:08'32
01:08'39
01:08'39
01:08'43
01:09'11
01:09'60
01:09'67
01:09'93
01:09'96
01:09'98
01:09'98
01:10'00
01:10'24
01:1091
01:11'24
01:11'78
01:11'94
01:11'96
01:11'98
01:12'55
01:1377
01:14'51
01:14'52
01:15'08
01:15'13
01:15'88
01:16'15
01:16'41
01:16'61
01:17'10
01:17'62
01:17'64
01:1777
01:18'53
01:18'97

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
00:19'35
00:19'67
00:19'95
00:19'99
00:20'38
00:20'86
00:21'21
00:21'40
00:21'49
00:21'56
00:21'56
00:21'60
00:22'28
00:22'77
00:22'84
00:23'10
00:23'13
00:23'15
00:23'15
00:23'17
00:23'41
00:24'08
00:24'41
00:24'95
00:25'11
00:25'13
00:25'15
00:25'72
00:26'94
00:27'68
00:27'69
00:28'25
00:28'30
00:29'05
00:29'32
00:29'58
00:29'78
00:30'27
00:30'79
00:30'81
00:30'94
00:31'70
00:32'14

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE

Pag.3



.

fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI
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Clasificacion EXTREMA - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

327
309
424
271
366
315
103
234
124
353
319
431
231
402
407
328
259
451
369
237
322
209
418
401
243
422
233
370
223
372
362
453
318
405
306
375
455
210
358
421
323
324
415

) PONTGRUP (
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BUSQUETS MARTI, ALEX
SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
PARERA DURAN, RAMIR
ABADAL CARRERAS, DAVID
PUIG FERNANDEZ, MARTI
FORT FERRER, RAMON
GONZALEZ CANES, LLUIS
PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
SANCHEZ RODENAS, MANUEL
COT CORNELLA, NARCIS
CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS
ISANTA GALCERAN, XAVIER
PAGES PARRA, NADIR

FRAILE BERMEJO, OSCAR
TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
FONT VENTURA, POL
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
FORT FERRER, JORDI
CASTELLA INFANTE, GERARD
COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
MARCO ANSUATEGUI, DAVID
PALAU PERIS, HUMI
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
LOCOCO, ALBERTO

PUJO, NICOLAS

MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN RAMON
RIVERA PRIETO, MIRIAM
GUZMAN VALVERDE, RAMON
MORA LORCA, MANUEL
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS
SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL
ESTEVE ORO, JORDI

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

GAS-GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA

ARIANE

KTM

BETA

KTM
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
BETA

KTM
FACTORY
HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
FEMENINO
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
FEMENINO
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
FEMENINO
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:52:46

Firma:
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01:19'20
01:19'37
01:19'94
01:21'43
01:21'45
01:21'58
01:21'79
01:22'33
01:22'97
01:23'02
01:23'25
01:24'11
01:24'38
01:24'58
01:25'86
01:26'41
01:26'88
01:27'02
01:27'14
01:27'83
01:27'84
01:28'53
01:28'63
01:28'98
01:29'25
01:31'34
01:31'89
01:32'85
01:33'03
01:33'30
01:33'69
01:34'28
01:34'87
01:34'88
01:35'42
01:35'43
01:36'34
01:36'45
01:38'01
01:39'63
01:40'00
01:40'23
01:41'86

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
00:32'37
00:32'54
00:33'11
00:34'60
00:34'62
00:34'75
00:34'96
00:35'50
00:36'14
00:36'19
00:36'42
00:37'28
00:37'55
00:37'75
00:39'03
00:39'58
00:40'05
00:40'19
00:40'31
00:41'00
00:41'01
00:41'70
00:41'80
00:42'15
00:42'42
00:44'51
00:45'06
00:46'02
00:46'20
00:46'47
00:46'86
00:47'45
00:48'04
00:48'05
00:48'59
00:48'60
00:49'51
00:49'62
00:51'18
00:52'80
00:53'17
00:53'40
00:55'03
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PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

242
412
265
414
122
423
302
452
363
267
454
208
112
320
409
235
121
120
374
241
430
236
429
427
373
428
419
321
413
330

) PONTGRUP (
& Hob

VILARRUBIAS SALA, XAVIER
PLAZA FREYER, JESUS

TORRES MARTINEZ, DANIEL JOSE
PEREZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL

RAMOS CAMPILLO, PABLO
SALVADO JOSA, AGUSTI

GALAN CASTELLOTE, ERNESTO
CASTRO MARTINEZ, AIDA
MARTINEZ COTELO, SANTIAGO
AGUDO SAINZ, PABLO

VALL ROVIRA, KATE

VINGUT CARDENAS, ANTONIO ALBERTO
PEINADO YELAMOS, OSCAR
MIRET GARCIA, JORDI

PANELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA
PONS BACARDIT, ALBERT
ALSINARIUS, IRINEU

CUADROS BROCH, MARCEL
GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL
LLORENS MATEU, JOAN

GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAVENTOS RICO, ALBERT
COSTA BOU, JOAQUIM

CANELLAS CLOQUELL, RAFAEL
LOPEZ CORDOBA, FELIPE

COSTA BOU, JOSE ORIOL

MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER

DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL
RIPOLL JARAUTA, IGNACIO

VIDAL PIZA, BARTOMEU

MARCA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

™
KTM
KTM

KTM
HUSABERG
KTM

KTM

OSSA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER
JUNIOR
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
FEMENINO
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 4T
FEMENINO
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:52:46

Firma:
ain

01:43'22
01:43'79
01:44'06
01:44'54
01:45'73
01:47'36
01:50'28
01:50'66
01:51'23
01:53'95
01:54'84
01:55'82
01:57'64
01:59'95
02:00'49
02:03'28
02:03'60
02:06'55
02:09'90
02:13'77
02:22'58
02:31'44
02:32'13
02:34'48
02:37'44
02:37'46
02:56'58
03:01'40
03:10'56
04:10'74

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
00:56'39
00:56'96
00:57'23
00:57'71
00:58'90
01:00'53
01:03'45
01:03'83
01:04'40
01:07'12
01:08'01
01:08'99
01:10'81
01:13'12
01:13'66
01:16'45
01:16'77
01:19'72
01:23'07
01:26'94
01:35'75
01:44'61
01:45'30
01:47'65
01:50'61
01:50'63
02:09'75
02:14'57
02:23'73
03:23'91

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE
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.

fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI

M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

12
68
16
38
90
94
60
39
92

~

4
37
18
29
71
99
24
81

219
27
86
33
22

212

6

262
74
95

5

206

213

102

211
83
42

117

269

108

110

201

311
72

240

) PONTGRUP (

ﬁ? LakLiga<Sports Allianz @
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FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
QUER MOLGO, RAMON
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
BARRAGAN NEVADO, JONATHAN
SANS SORIA, MARC

DE LA ROSA QUINTERO, MIGUEL
QUER MOLGO, JORDI

KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARLOS FABIO
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
NADAL BONET, PABLO

LEON SOLE, SERGI

NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI
CATALAN POZO, FERNANDO RAFAEL
CARDOSO DOS REIS , GONGALO LUIS
TOMAS FONT, PAU

GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN

MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA
CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL

ABEL PEINADO, CARLOS
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI
CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ,
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
VIVES CALAF, JOEL

CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI
GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID

MARCA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO

GAS-GAS
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

BETA
SHERCO
GAS-GAS

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
GAS-GAS

KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 3
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:53:07

Firma:
ain

) @=2aMx

44, fom

£5 ENDURO

C=

00:46'95
00:47'25
00:47'62
00:48'23
00:48'32
00:48'58
00:49'24
00:49'43
00:49'60
00:50'24
00:50'34
00:50'41
00:50'44
00:50'49
00:51'36
00:51'66
00:51'89
00:52'21
00:52'26
00:52'63
00:52'91
00:53'00
00:53'45
00:53'52
00:53'62
00:54'38
00:55'15
00:55'23
00:55'80
00:55'82
00:55'98
00:57'03
00:57'45
00:57'56
00:57'67
00:57'78
00:58'30
00:58'46
00:58'75
00:59'03
00:59'21
00:59'88
00:59'97

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.

00:00'30
00:00'67
00:01'28
00:01'37
00:01'63
00:02'29
00:02'48
00:02'65
00:03'29
00:03'39
00:03'46
00:03'49
00:03'54
00:04'41
00:04'71
00:04'94
00:05'26
00:05'31
00:05'68
00:05'96
00:06'05
00:06'50
00:06'57
00:06'67
00:07'43
00:08'20
00:08'28
00:08'85
00:08'87
00:09'03
00:10'08
00:10'50
00:10'61
00:10'72
00:10'83
00:11'35
00:11'51
00:11'80
00:12'08
00:12'26
00:12'93
00:13'02

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE
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.

fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI

M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

104
251
301
266

45
215
106
255
257

46
111
312
268
303

43

69
203
254
105
270
107

35
354
216
352
217
253
368
264
272
101
329

36

34
403
218
367
401
256
314
369
357
310

) PONTGRUP (
& Hob

-;'g'_,'-'i., LakLiga<Sports Allianz @

FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
COSTA RIBAS, ADRIA
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
VALERO HIDALGO, PAU
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC
AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD
GARCIA VARELA, PABLO

MAZA ORTIZ, GUILLERMO
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
GASET MAJA, JOSEP

MIRON GARCIA, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
ARBAT TRAVER, JORDI
MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT
GARCIA GALVEZ, ANTONIO
CALMET CALVERAS, MARC
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL
ANGRILL BLANCH, ALEX

GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO

ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI
ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
PARTIDA ARMIJE, JOSE MANUEL
RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
PARRA LOPEZ, JUANJO
SORIANO MULERO, DANIEL
VERS MACIA, JOSEP
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
CAMI SORIA, PAU
TEMPRANO ANGRILL, MANEL
VINAS PEDROLA, ORIOL
PUIGRODON CREUS, MARTI
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP

CARCELLER DOMINGO, ALEJANDRO

SUBIROS BUADES, MARC
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS
GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI

MARCA

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
BETA
GAS-GAS
KTM

KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

GAS-GAS

HONDA
SHERCO
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM

HONDA

IES

KTM
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA

SHERCO
ARIANE
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 2

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
E-1252
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:53:07

Firma:
ain

- @=2amMx

44, fom

£5 ENDURO

C=

01:00'18
01:00'18
01:00'39
01:0071
01:00'75
01:01'02
01:01'27
01:01'36
01:01'43
01:01'46
01:01'54
01:01'64
01:01'90
01:02'92
01:02'94
01:03'23
01:03'43
01:03'44
01:04'01
01:04'86
01:04'94
01:04'97
01:05'04
01:05'06
01:05'10
01:05'31
01:05'80
01:06'01
01:06'61
01:06'79
01:06'89
01:07'27
01:07'54
01:08'35
01:08'43
01:08'50
01:08'70
01:08'80
01:08'91
01:08'98
01:09'09
01:09'11
01:09'74

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
00:13'23
00:13'23
00:13'44
00:13'76
00:13'80
00:14'07
00:14'32
00:14'41
00:14'48
00:14'51
00:14'59
00:14'69
00:14'95
00:15'97
00:15'99
00:16'28
00:16'48
00:16'49
00:17'06
00:1791
00:17'99
00:18'02
00:18'09
00:18'11
00:18'15
00:18'36
00:18'85
00:19'06
00:19'66
00:19'84
00:19'94
00:20'32
00:20'59
00:21'40
00:21'48
00:21'55
00:21'75
00:21'85
00:21'96
00:22'03
00:22'14
00:22'16
00:22'79

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE
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.

fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI

M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

202
305
220
252
402
327
358
227
214
207
317
228
426
404
307
316
115
260
103
309
109
239
416
225
304
118
324
408
116
315
360
356
361
226
234
113
261
205
302
372
231
353
410

) PONTGRUP (
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DE LA ROSA FERRER, JUAN CARLOS
PENAGARICANO SORONDO, EGOITZ
SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU

MOREIRAS GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS

CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE
BUSQUETS MARTI, ALEX
MORA LORCA, MANUEL
SORIANO SOLE, OSCAR
ABELLA MORA, JAUME
ORTOLA MOLTO, MANUEL
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI
SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO
SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
PUIG FERNANDEZ, MARTI
SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI
RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR
SANZ CANTO, LLUIS
SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC
NEL-LO RUIZ, GUILLERMO
FERNANDEZ TORONJO, JUAN JOSE
CABRA PARCERISA, KEVIN
SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO
ABADAL CARRERAS, DAVID
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
HERRERO NAHARRO, IVAN
OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
FORT FERRER, RAMON
SERENA ROMERO, JORDI
DURA ROUMENS, NIL

RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE

GALAN CASTELLOTE, ERNESTO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL

COT CORNELLA, NARCIS

PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SIN MARCA

HONDA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
HONDA
KTM
GAS-GAS
BETA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
GAS-GAS
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
GAS-GAS
KTM
GAS-GAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:53:07

Firma:
ain

) @=2aMx

44, fom

£5 ENDURO

C=

01:09'81
01:10'06
01:10'24
01:10'80
01:11'47
01:12'24
01:12'41
01:12'48
01:12'67
01:12'70
01:12'82
01:12'92
01:13'16
01:13'62
01:13'94
01:14'39
01:14'52
01:14'76
01:15'22
01:15'46
01:15'67
01:15'98
01:16'32
01:16'71
01:17'67
01:17'70
01:17'94
01:18'02
01:18'07
01:18'62
01:18'78
01:19'05
01:19'07
01:19'13
01:19'46
01:19'61
01:19'99
01:20'07
01:20'42
01:20'51
01:20'72
01:21'19
01:21'36

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
00:22'86
00:23'11
00:23'29
00:23'85
00:24'52
00:25'29
00:25'46
00:25'53
00:25'72
00:25'75
00:25'87
00:25'97
00:26'21
00:26'67
00:26'99
00:27'44
00:27'57
00:27'81
00:28'27
00:28'51
00:28'72
00:29'03
00:29'37
00:29'76
00:30'72
00:30'75
00:30'99
00:31'07
00:31'12
00:31'67
00:31'83
00:32'10
00:32'12
00:32'18
00:32'51
00:32'66
00:33'04
00:33'12
00:33'47
00:33'56
00:3377
00:34'24
00:34'41

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE
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fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI

M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

258
420
359
124
328
120
351
375
112
263
224
451
407

32
453
365
237
355
431
233
114
223
242
418
323
271
313
423
209
422
306
364
405
374
452
320
455
363
362
415
414
119
208

) PONTGRUP (
& Hob

-;'g'_,'-'i., LakLiga<Sports Allianz @

CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
COMALLONGA BACARDIT, JOSEP
SOJO JIMENEZ, JULIO ALBERTO
GONZALEZ CANES, LLUIS
PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
CUADROS BROCH, MARCEL
VILLANUEVA UGALDE, IKER

MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN RAMON

PEINADO YELAMOS, OSCAR
GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
ESPANA MUNOZ, CRISTIAN
PALAU PERIS, HUMI

CODINA GUAL, RAMON
ISANTA GALCERAN, XAVIER
TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI
SANCHEZ RODENAS, MANUEL
FORT FERRER, JORDI

PEREZ VIDAL, JAVIER

COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN
VILARRUBIAS SALA, XAVIER
TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP
SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
CASAS ROIG, ROGER
SALVADO JOSA, AGUSTI
FRAILE BERMEJO, OSCAR
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
PUJO, NICOLAS

ALONSO MORALES, ALVARO
LOCOCO, ALBERTO
GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL
CASTRO MARTINEZ, AIDA
MIRET GARCIA, JORDI
RIVERA PRIETO, MIRIAM
MARTINEZ COTELO, SANTIAGO
MARCO ANSUATEGUI, DAVID
ESTEVE ORO, JORDI

PEREZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL
SERRALTA ABELLA, CARLOS

VINGUT CARDENAS, ANTONIO ALBERTO

MARCA

KTM

KTM

KTM

BETA

KTM

KTM
FACTORY
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA

KTM
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 2

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR B 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
FEMENINO
MASTER
ENDURO 1
FEMENINO
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
FEMENINO
SENIOR C 2T
FEMENINO
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
MASTER
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:53:07

Firma:
ain

- @=2amMx

44, fom

£5 ENDURO

C=

01:22'39
01:22'78
01:22'80
01:24'36
01:25'14
01:25'24
01:25'43
01:25'53
01:25'96
01:26'63
01:26'94
01:27'07
01:29'17
01:29'25
01:29'66
01:30'43
01:30'50
01:30'70
01:30'89
01:31'10
01:31'64
01:32'34
01:32'96
01:33'29
01:33'48
01:33'91
01:34'48
01:35'66
01:35'78
01:36'04
01:36'59
01:39'75
01:46'10
01:46'92
01:47'99
01:48'66
01:50'39
01:55'51
01:56'94
01:57'33
01:59'84
02:01'32
02:01'53

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
00:35'44
00:35'83
00:35'85
00:37'41
00:38'19
00:38'29
00:38'48
00:38'58
00:39'01
00:39'68
00:39'99
00:40'12
00:42'22
00:42'30
00:42'71
00:43'48
00:43'55
00:43'75
00:43'94
00:44'15
00:44'69
00:45'39
00:46'01
00:46'34
00:46'53
00:46'96
00:47'53
00:48'71
00:48'83
00:49'09
00:49'64
00:52'80
00:59'15
00:59'97
01:01'04
01:01'71
01:03'44
01:08'56
01:09'99
01:10'38
01:12'89
01:14'37
01:14'58

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE
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fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI

M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

412
210
424
265
321
409
370
419
430
421
373
267
454
413
330
243

"
) PONTGRUP  (

€= tatigasseors Allianz @)
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PLAZA FREYER, JESUS

GUZMAN VALVERDE, RAMON
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
TORRES MARTINEZ, DANIEL JOSE
DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL
PANELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA
CASTELLA INFANTE, GERARD
MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER
GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS

LOPEZ CORDOBA, FELIPE

AGUDO SAINZ, PABLO

VALL ROVIRA, KATE

RIPOLL JARAUTA, IGNACIO

VIDAL PIZA, BARTOMEU

FONT VENTURA, POL

MARCA

GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
OSSA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 4T
FEMENINO
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:53:07

Firma:
ain

A A

C=

4£ ENDURO

02:06'64
02:1321
02:15'61
02:17'69
02:18'02
02:20'51
02:21'16
02:23'88
02:38'76
02:41'50
02:49'92
02:53'64
03:06'10
03:33'49
03:49'10
04:29'90

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.
01:19'69
01:26'26
01:28'66
01:30'74
01:31'07
01:33'56
01:34'21
01:36'93
01:51'81
01:54'55
02:02'97
02:06'69
02:19'15
02:46'54
03:02'15
03:42'95
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fcm

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURO L'ESPLUGA DE FRANCOLI
M.C. FRANCOLI

PONT GRUP SEGUROS CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion EXTREMA - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

39
68
18
38

7
81

6
94
86

4
60
12
22
16
90
24

5
99
27
72
29
71
42
95
69
83
46
45
33
32
74
36
92
35
37
43

) PONTGRUP (
& Hob

-;'g'_,'-'i., LakLiga<Sports Allianz @

QUER MOLGO, RAMON
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA
QUER MOLGO, JORDI

MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN
BARRAGAN NEVADO, JONATHAN
NADAL BONET, PABLO

TOMAS FONT, PAU

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
SANS SORIA, MARC

TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC
CATALAN POZO, FERNANDO RAFAEL
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
ABEL PEINADO, CARLOS

PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARLOS FABIO
VIVES CALAF, JOEL

CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI
ESPANA MUNOZ, CRISTIAN
MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
ANGRILL BLANCH, ALEX

DE LA ROSA QUINTERO, MIGUEL
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
GAS-GAS
HONDA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
YAMAHA
HONDA
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
KTM
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
GAS-GAS
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
GAS-GAS
KTM

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
E-1252
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 19/05/2019 17:53:21

Firma:
ain

00:47'76
00:47'92
00:48'32
00:48'78
00:49'28
00:49'93
00:50'08
00:50'97
00:51'22
00:51'79
00:51'92
00:52'66
00:52'68
00:52'74
00:53'37
00:53'72
00:53'93
00:54'48
00:55'68
00:56'98
00:57'70
00:57'98
01:00'09
01:00'39
01:00'68
01:01'08
01:01'38
01:03'43
01:03'82
01:04'95
01:09'07
01:09'70
01:13'42
01:16'04
01:16'15
01:17'56

real federacion
motociclista espaiota

DIF.

00:00'16
00:00'56
00:01'02
00:01'52
00:02'17
00:02'32
00:03'21
00:03'46
00:04'03
00:04'16
00:04'90
00:04'92
00:04'98
00:05'61
00:05'96
00:06'17
00:06'72
00:07'92
00:09'22
00:09'94
00:10'22
00:12'33
00:12'63
00:12'92
00:13'32
00:13'62
00:15'67
00:16'06
00:17'19
00:21'31
00:21'94
00:25'66
00:28'28
00:28'39
00:29'80

44, fom

MOTO DE CAMPO
SOSTENIBLE
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